FLEETCOR[®]

FLEETCOR to Attend Upcoming Conferences

October 27, 2017

PEACHTREE CORNERS, Ga.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Oct. 27, 2017-- FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. (NYSE:FLT) today announced that the Company will be attending the following investor conferences:

- On Tuesday, November 7, 2017, the Company will present at the Citi 2017 Financial Technology Conference at the Mandarin Oriental in New York, N.Y. The presentation will begin at 12:45 PM ET. Investors and interested parties can access this presentation by visiting the Company's investor relations website at http://investor.fleetcor.com/.
- On Thursday, November 16, 2017, the Company will be participating at the William Blair Second Annual Financial Technology and Services Summit at the Langham Hotel in Boston, Mass.

About FLEETCOR

FLEETCOR Technologies (NYSE:FLT) is a leading global provider of commercial payment solutions. The company helps businesses of all sizes better control, simplify and secure payment of their fuel, toll, lodging and general payables. With its proprietary payment networks, FLEETCOR provides affiliated merchants with incremental sales and loyalty. FLEETCOR serves businesses, partners and merchants in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Australasia. For more information, please visit <u>www.FLEETCOR.com</u>.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20171027005516/en/

Source: FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc.

FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. Investor Relations 770-729-2017 investor@fleetcor.com